

OUR MISSION - Working collaboratively with North Dakota stakeholders to provide unified representation, advocate for the responsible use of resources, and improve awareness and education relating to the Missouri River and its Tributaries.

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Organizations interested in participating in the North Dakota Missouri River Advisory Council are required to complete this form. This application will be reviewed by the Executive Committee and a recommendation provided to the general membership for consideration.

Applicants are encouraged to provide letters of endorsement or support and attach them to this application.

Applicant Information			
Name of Applicant's Representative:			
Applicant's Alternate Representative:			
Organization/Entity Representing			
Describe your organization's background and interests in the Missouri River:			
Telephone Number	Email Address		
Address	City	State	Zip

Applications should be emailed to <u>stevebest@nd.gov</u> or mailed to Mary Massad, North Dakota Missouri River Advisory Council, 4665 2nd Street Southwest, Dickinson, ND 58601-7321.